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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 11 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
16.7.2016 - 11:59 Results Prelim
Rek. SLO abs.moški 2:15.53 KERČ, Aljaž Antwerpen (BEL) 23.1.2016
Rek. SLO mladinci 2:18.46 MOŽE, Matija Kranj 29.5.2016
Rek. SLO kadeti 2:18.46 MOŽE, Matija Kranj 29.5.2016
Rek. SLO dečki 2:27.88 MOŽE, Matija Maribor 13.12.2014
Rek. SLO ml.dečki 2:39.77 KNEZ, Lovro Maribor 13.12.2014

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. MOZE, Matija 00 PK Fuzinar 2:23.93 687 A
50m: 33.16 33.16 100m: 1:10.44 37.28 150m: 1:47.32 36.88 200m: 2:23.93 36.61

2. SPACEK, Dominik 98 Kometa Brno 2:30.79 597 A
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:12.82 38.61 150m: 1:52.17 39.35 200m: 2:30.79 38.62

3. MIHALIC, David 99 PK Olimpija 2:31.70 586 A
50m: 33.79 33.79 100m: 1:13.53 39.74 150m: 1:53.18 39.65 200m: 2:31.70 38.52

4. STEHARNIK, Dejan 00 PK Fuzinar 2:35.23 547 A
50m: 33.38 33.38 100m: 1:11.81 38.43 150m: 1:53.16 41.35 200m: 2:35.23 42.07

5. KOS, Nejc 97 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 2:37.48 524 A
50m: 34.38 34.38 100m: 1:13.66 39.28 150m: 1:55.36 41.70 200m: 2:37.48 42.12

6. RODELLA, Lorenzo 00 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebellun 2:38.18 517 A
50m: 35.66 35.66 100m: 1:15.32 39.66 200m: 2:38.18 1:22.86

7. MEDVESEK, Gal 02 PK Fuzinar 2:41.33 487 A
50m: 35.95 35.95 100m: 1:18.16 42.21 150m: 2:00.74 42.58 200m: 2:41.33 40.59

8. ARNIC, Ziga 00 PK Olimpija 2:42.38 478 A
50m: 37.11 37.11 100m: 1:18.72 41.61 150m: 2:01.04 42.32 200m: 2:42.38 41.34

9. KIDAR, Simon 01 Kometa Brno 2:43.24 471 A
50m: 36.17 36.17 100m: 1:17.74 41.57 150m: 2:01.23 43.49 200m: 2:43.24 42.01

10. SPENKO, Tim 00 PK Triglav Kranj 2:44.69 458
50m: 36.48 36.48 100m: 1:18.27 41.79 150m: 2:01.44 43.17 200m: 2:44.69 43.25

11. DOLENC, Arne 99 PK Olimpija 2:45.17 454
50m: 37.66 37.66 100m: 1:19.51 41.85 150m: 2:02.07 42.56 200m: 2:45.17 43.10

12. BINCOLETTO, Davide 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 2:46.25 445
50m: 36.82 36.82 100m: 1:19.57 42.75 150m: 2:03.63 44.06 200m: 2:46.25 42.62

13. SPRUK, Nik Jan 01 PK Ljubljana 2:47.81 433
50m: 37.49 37.49 100m: 1:20.97 43.48 150m: 2:05.13 44.16 200m: 2:47.81 42.68

14. WOLTE SULA, Val 01 PK Gorenjska banka 2:48.94 424
50m: 38.89 38.89 100m: 1:22.23 43.34 150m: 2:05.87 43.64 200m: 2:48.94 43.07

15. MAGGINI, Giulio 99 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 2:51.16 408
50m: 37.65 37.65 100m: 1:22.37 44.72 150m: 2:07.08 44.71 200m: 2:51.16 44.08

16. GOGH, Daniel 04 Kometa Brno 2:57.25 367
50m: 39.50 39.50 100m: 1:23.98 44.48 150m: 2:10.81 46.83 200m: 2:57.25 46.44

17. GEISSELREITER, Dan 02 Kometa Brno 3:09.01 303
50m: 39.94 39.94 100m: 1:28.51 48.57 150m: 2:18.12 49.61 200m: 3:09.01 50.89

18. LOVSIN, Jaka 03 PK Ribnica 3:26.16 233
50m: 47.35 47.35 100m: 1:40.55 53.20 150m: 2:34.86 54.31 200m: 3:26.16 51.30
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 11, Men, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ ZAYAD ABO, Hegazy 01 Olympia Sports
SW 7.5 -

DNS SPILJAK, David 03 Plivacki Klub Kantrida

C

1. SPACEK, Dominik 98 Kometa Brno 2:30.79 597 A
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:12.82 38.61 150m: 1:52.17 39.35 200m: 2:30.79 38.62

2. MIHALIC, David 99 PK Olimpija 2:31.70 586 A
50m: 33.79 33.79 100m: 1:13.53 39.74 150m: 1:53.18 39.65 200m: 2:31.70 38.52

3. DOLENC, Arne 99 PK Olimpija 2:45.17 454
50m: 37.66 37.66 100m: 1:19.51 41.85 150m: 2:02.07 42.56 200m: 2:45.17 43.10

4. MAGGINI, Giulio 99 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 2:51.16 408
50m: 37.65 37.65 100m: 1:22.37 44.72 150m: 2:07.08 44.71 200m: 2:51.16 44.08

B

1. MOZE, Matija 00 PK Fuzinar 2:23.93 687 A
50m: 33.16 33.16 100m: 1:10.44 37.28 150m: 1:47.32 36.88 200m: 2:23.93 36.61

2. STEHARNIK, Dejan 00 PK Fuzinar 2:35.23 547 A
50m: 33.38 33.38 100m: 1:11.81 38.43 150m: 1:53.16 41.35 200m: 2:35.23 42.07

3. RODELLA, Lorenzo 00 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebellun 2:38.18 517 A
50m: 35.66 35.66 100m: 1:15.32 39.66 200m: 2:38.18 1:22.86

4. ARNIC, Ziga 00 PK Olimpija 2:42.38 478 A
50m: 37.11 37.11 100m: 1:18.72 41.61 150m: 2:01.04 42.32 200m: 2:42.38 41.34

5. KIDAR, Simon 01 Kometa Brno 2:43.24 471 A
50m: 36.17 36.17 100m: 1:17.74 41.57 150m: 2:01.23 43.49 200m: 2:43.24 42.01

6. SPENKO, Tim 00 PK Triglav Kranj 2:44.69 458
50m: 36.48 36.48 100m: 1:18.27 41.79 150m: 2:01.44 43.17 200m: 2:44.69 43.25

7. SPRUK, Nik Jan 01 PK Ljubljana 2:47.81 433
50m: 37.49 37.49 100m: 1:20.97 43.48 150m: 2:05.13 44.16 200m: 2:47.81 42.68

8. WOLTE SULA, Val 01 PK Gorenjska banka 2:48.94 424
50m: 38.89 38.89 100m: 1:22.23 43.34 150m: 2:05.87 43.64 200m: 2:48.94 43.07

DSQ ZAYAD ABO, Hegazy 01 Olympia Sports
SW 7.5 -

A

1. MEDVESEK, Gal 02 PK Fuzinar 2:41.33 487 A
50m: 35.95 35.95 100m: 1:18.16 42.21 150m: 2:00.74 42.58 200m: 2:41.33 40.59

2. BINCOLETTO, Davide 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 2:46.25 445
50m: 36.82 36.82 100m: 1:19.57 42.75 150m: 2:03.63 44.06 200m: 2:46.25 42.62

3. GOGH, Daniel 04 Kometa Brno 2:57.25 367
50m: 39.50 39.50 100m: 1:23.98 44.48 150m: 2:10.81 46.83 200m: 2:57.25 46.44

4. GEISSELREITER, Dan 02 Kometa Brno 3:09.01 303
50m: 39.94 39.94 100m: 1:28.51 48.57 150m: 2:18.12 49.61 200m: 3:09.01 50.89
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 11, Boys, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim, A

Rank YB Time Pts

5. LOVSIN, Jaka 03 PK Ribnica 3:26.16 233
50m: 47.35 47.35 100m: 1:40.55 53.20 150m: 2:34.86 54.31 200m: 3:26.16 51.30

DNS SPILJAK, David 03 Plivacki Klub Kantrida
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